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 CENTRAL

T

Nome
TURBINA CDC
MUTANO
XAROPINHO
DEBOCHADO
CORINGA C3R
9 CALDAS C3R
ZEUS

Anilha
010761
046246
024647
040619
050290
044605
034061

RESULTADO CANARIO 24/10/2021
ACPVRP - JOACABA

Dono

Eduardo conte
CLAUDINEI MOLON
EDUARDO CONTE

MAICON LAMB
CLAUDINEI MOLON

CLEVERSON DA SILVA ZUCHI

JUNIOR ANDRADE

Cidade

CAMPOS NOVOS
CAMPOS NOVOS
LUZERNA
CAMPOS NOVOS
CAMPOS NOVOS
AGUA DOCE

10/15 min
0/85
0/84
0/81
0/66
0/48
0/42
0/39

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
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